CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SECTION |
Name of Candidate:
Darrell Bolz

Mailing Address

3412 College Ave

Name of Treasurer:
Ron Pollock

Mailing Address:
1119 E. Pine Stre

SUMMARY PAGE

City and Zip

Caldwell, ID 83605

City and Zip
Caldwell, ID 83605

toentio
Office Sough District oliis s
St. House 10
HomePhone WorkPhone
454-1 334 454-1 334
HomePhone WorkPhone
459-0350 459-0350

SECTION I TYPE of REPORT: 30 Day Post-Primary
For the Period From: 6/3/00 through 9/30/00
SECTION Il STATEMENT of NO CONTRIBUTIONS or EXPENDITURES:
N/A
SECTION IV SUMMARY

COLUMN | COLUMN I

Line 1: Cash on f-land January 1, 2000 XXXXX 0.00

Line 2: Cash Balance at Close of Last Reporting Period 349.62 XXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from page 2) 679.44 4,722.84
Line 4: Sub Total (add lines 1,2, and 3) 1,029.06 4,722.84
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from page 2) 209.06 3,902.84
Line 6: Cash Balance at close of Period 820.00 820.00

SECTION V CONTRIBUTIONS PLEDGED-INCURRED EXPENDITURES
N/A
SECTION VI CERTIFICATION

| RON POLLOCK, hereby certify that the information in this

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial

Disclosure Report as required )by law.,
I T

# — //
Kz g (o2

SignatureofPolitical Treasurer



Bolz for Idaho

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
Report covering the Period From 6/3/00 thru 9/30/00

UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
Contributions offf Fifty Dollars ($50.00) or Lesss This Period

Total Total
Number 2 Amount $ 32.44

UNIETIMIZED EXPENDITURES
Expenditures of Less Than Twenty-five Dollars ($25.00) Tthis Period

Total Total
Number 2 Amount $13.74

1 = Number of Schedule A pages Attached
Contributions
Unitemized Contributions ($50.00 and less) from top of page
Itemized Contributions (totall all Schedule A Sheets)
Total Contributions (also enter this figure on page 1, Section 1V, line 3)

3 = Number of Schedule B pages Attached
EXPENDITURES
Unitemized Expenditurres (less than $25.00) from top of page
Itemized Expenditujres (total all Schedule B sheets)
Total Expenditdures (also enter this figure on page 1, Section IV, line 5

Total This
Period

32.44
647.00
679.44

13.74
195.32
209.06



7/15/00

8/30/00

9/7/00

9/13/00

9/19/00

SCHEDULE A
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
of more than Fifty Dollars ($50.00) this period

Bolz for IDAHO

Rep. House Caucus Club
P.O. Box 837210
Boise, ID 83720-0038

ID Assoc. of Realtors
1450 West Bannock
Boise, ID 83702

Canyon Co. Cent. COmm.

19105 Evening Drive
Caldwell, ID 83607

Tax Fairness PAC
1275 Shoreline Drive
Caldwell, ID 83607

ANRI PAC
5685 Parapet Court
Boise, ID 83703

Sub-Totals of Columns A, B & C

100.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

550.00

Total This Page (add Columns A, B & C >>>

97.00

97.00

Page 1 of 1

0.00
647.00



SCHEDULEB
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
of Twenty Five Dollars ($25.00) or more this period

Page 1 of 1
Bolz for IDAHO
Column A Column B
Date Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code Cash In-Kind
of Contributor/Lender or Check (non-monetary)
9/7/00 Canyon County Central Committee 97.00
19105 Evening Drive
Caldwell, ID 83607
Purpose of Above Expenditure: Advertising
9/30/00 Darrell Bolz 104.95
3412 College Avenue
Calswell, ID 83605
Purpose of Above Expenditure: Reimbursement of in-kind expenditures
paid in previous reports.
Subtotals of Columns A & B 97.00
Total This Page (add columns A & B) 195.32




