CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE

00 00T 1 0 AM 10: 15

SECTION I

Name of Candidate: Office Sough District

Darrell Bolz St. House 10

Mailing Address City and Zip HomePhone WorkPhone 3412 College Ave Caldwell, ID 83605 454-1 334 454-1 334

Name of Treasurer: Ron Pollock

Mailing Address: City and Zip HomePhone WorkPhone 1119 E. Pine Stre Caldwell, ID 83605 459-0350 459-0350

SECTION II TYPE of REPORT: **30 Day Post-Primary**

> For the Period From: 6/3/00 through 9/30/00

SECTION III STATEMENT of NO CONTRIBUTIONS or EXPENDITURES: N/A

SECTION IV SUMMARY

COLUMN I COLUMN II

Line 1: Cash on f-land January 1, 2000	XXXXX	0.00
Line 2: Cash Balance at Close of Last Reporting Period	349.62	XXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from page 2)	679.44	4,722.84
Line 4: Sub Total (add lines 1,2, and 3)	1,029.06	4,722.84
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from page 2)	209.06	3,902.84
Line 6: Cash Balance at close of Period	820.00	820.00

SECTION V CONTRIBUTIONS PLEDGED-INCURRED EXPENDITURES N/A

SECTION VI **CERTIFICATION**

RON POLLOCK, hereby certify that the information in this report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

SignatureofPoliticalTreasurer

Bolz for Idaho

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Report covering the Period From 6/3/00 thru 9/30/00

UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

Contributions offf Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) or Lesss This Period

Total Total

Number 2 Amount \$ 32.44

UNIETIMIZED EXPENDITURES

Expenditures of Less Than Twenty-five Dollars (\$25.00) Tthis Period

Total Total

Number 2 Amount \$13.74

	Total This Period
1 = Number of Schedule A pages Attached	
Contributions	
Unitemized Contributions (\$50.00 and less) from top of page	32.44
Itemized Contributions (totall all Schedule A Sheets)	647.00
Total Contributions (also enter this figure on page 1, Section IV, line 3)	679.44
3 = Number of Schedule B pages Attached	
EXPENDITURES	
Unitemized Expenditurres (less than \$25.00) from top of page	13.74
Itemized Expenditujres (total all Schedule B sheets)	195.32
Total Expenditdures (also enter this figure on page 1, Section IV, line 5	209.06

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

of more than Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) this period

Page 1 of 1

Bolz for IDAHO

7/15/00	Rep. House Caucus Club P.O. Box 837210 Boise, ID 83720-0038	100.00		
8/30/00	ID Assoc. of Realtors 1450 West Bannock Boise, ID 83702	100.00		
9/7/00	Canyon Co. Cent. COmm. 19105 Evening Drive Caldwell, ID 83607		97.00	
9/13/00	Tax Fairness PAC 1275 Shoreline Drive Caldwell, ID 83607	250.00		
9/19/00	ANRI PAC 5685 Parapet Court Boise, ID 83703	100.00		
	Sub-Totals of Columns A, B & C Total This Page (add Columns A, B & C	550.00 >>>	97.00	0.00 647.00

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

of Twenty Five Dollars (\$25.00) or more this period

Page 1 of 1

Bolz for IDAHO

Date	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Contributor/Lender	Column A Cash or Check	Column B In-Kind (non-monetary)
9/7/00	Canyon County Central Committee 19105 Evening Drive Caldwell, ID 83607		97.00
Purpose	of Above Expenditure: Advertising		
9/30/00	Darrell Bolz 3412 College Avenue	104.95	

Purpose of Above Expenditure: Reimbursement of in-kind expenditures paid in previous reports.

Calswell, ID 83605

Subtotals of Columns A & B 98.32 97.00 Total This Page (add columns A & B) 195.32